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City Jail

1707414 12/22/1986

WM 6'00''165

12/22/2024

12:31 AM

Yes

MASTERSON, JOHN

SPD FUGITIVE FROM BCPD Not SetNA/NA

01733743 10/05/1973

WM 6'00''140

12/22/2024

5:16 PM

Yes

HANLEY, FRANCIS

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

RECKLESS/OPER Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

1263127 07/09/1975

BM 6'04''270

12/22/2024

9:29 PM

Yes

CHALMERS, ORENTHIAL JAMES

SPD NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

RECKLESS/OPER Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

SPD SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not SetNA/NA

78279 09/08/1959

BM 5'06''160

12/22/2024

10:31 PM

Yes

WARFIELD, CLARENCE E

SPD NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT Not SetNA/NA

DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA
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Inmate Bookings Report LASHREVEPORTPROD

Date Range:  Sunday, December 22, 2024        Sort By:  Date/Time of Confinement

Nodes:  City Jail

Printed on 12/23/2024 12:04 AM 1of1Page


